
ach Office i Independentl Oned and Operated

.kcommercial.com

xcluivel Lited 

The calculation and data preented are deemed to e accurate, ut not guaranteed. The are intended for the purpoe of illutrative projection and anali. The
information provided i not intended to replace or erve a utitute for an legal, accounting, invetment, real etate, tax or other profeional advice, conultation or
ervice. The uer of thi oftare hould conult ith a profeional in the repective legal, accounting, tax or other profeional area efore making an deciion.
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 xtraordinar outh Hill Opportunit 

Pretigiou office uilding on 5.8 acre
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Propert Overvie

KW Commercial  i pleaed to offer for ale a high viiilit office uilding and land on Rte. 19  in the heart of McMurra.
Thi i an incredile location! The ale include a profeional office uilding ith an attached arehoue pace on
1.155 acre.  There i an additional  4.48 acre of contiguou land included in the ale for a total of 5.8383 acre. There
are numerou ue for the propert a it exit or it can e repurpoed for a pecific ue.

With the comination of a profeional office uilding, arehoue pace, and nearl ix acre of prime land, thi
propert repreent a rare and valuale opportunit for invetor, developer, and uine oner in McMurra’
thriving outh Hill corridor. The flexile zoning and excellent viiilit make it an ideal ite for a range of commercial
enterprie.
For more information or to chedule an onite private tour offered on eekend or after office hour. Contact Karen
Marhall  or ill Forde toda!

Propert Highlight

b Pretigiou office uilding plu an  additional 4.68 acre of
vacant land that can e udivided . Total acreage of 5.838
acre located on Rte. 19 ith udiviion potential.

b 15 private office,  general office area,  2 conference room,
kitchenette, lunch room,  erver room etc.

b 2 torie plu loer level

b eautiful , functional and ell appointed interior

b mergenc generator ackup for the entire uilding

b 13,603 office pace & 3,323 arehoue pace

b (2) Drive-in door (12' and14' ) clearance for arehoue
acce. and ceiling height  of 17' ith 15' clearance and 15'
ith 12' clearance.

b Loading dock

Price: Pleae  Call

uilding F: 16926

Floor: 2 plu loer level

lectrical 400 Amp, 3-phae 4 -ire mainervice

Toal  Lot ize: 5.838 Acre

Year uilt: 1950

Renovated: 2017

uilding Cla: 

Rt 19 Frontage: 337 Ft.

Parking: 66

Parking Ratio: 4.30

xecutive ummar
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Propert Decription
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Propert Detail

•   Profeional Office uilding on 1.15 acre: The ale include a recentl renovated and ell-maintained profeional
office uilding, ideal for a range of profeional and uine ue.. The uilding incorporate  a 3323 q ft arehoue,
providing flexile option for torage, ditriution, or operational need. The uilding can e repurpoed or remodeled
to meet pecific operational need, alloing for cutomized laout and efficient ue of pace.

•   Land: Additional contiguou parcel of  land encompaing 4.48 acre are included in the ale, for a total of 5.8383
acre availale for development or expanion and potential for udiviion.

•�High Viiilit: The propert’ trategic location (VPD 26,000) enure excellent expoure and acceiilit, making it
highl attractive for uinee looking to maximize their preence in the outh Hill market area.

*     Potential Ue Thi veratile propert offer a ide arra of potential ue, making it uitale for:

*  Corporate headquarter ith plent of room for groth. Parcel can e old, leaed or ued for future uine
expanion requirement.
•�Dealerhip (auto, recreational, equipment)
•�Market (grocer, pecialt, or farmer’ market)
•�Retail tore (outique, outlet, large-format retailer)
•�Retaurant (caual, fine dining, or quick-ervice)
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Propert Photo

3 0 0 9  W A  H I N G T O N  R O A D   |   M C M U R R A Y ,  P A ILL FORD • COMMRCIAL PROPRTY PCIALIT • (412) 439-0429 P A G   0 4



Propert Photo

3 0 0 9  W A  H I N G T O N  R O A D   |   M C M U R R A Y ,  P A ILL FORD • COMMRCIAL PROPRTY PCIALIT • (412) 439-0429 P A G   0 5



Propert Photo

3 0 0 9  W A  H I N G T O N  R O A D   |   M C M U R R A Y ,  P A ILL FORD • COMMRCIAL PROPRTY PCIALIT • (412) 439-0429 P A G   0 6



Propert Photo
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Regional Map
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Location Map
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Aerial Map



Demographic
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Categor u-categor 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

Population Male 2,011 20,180 56,764

Female 2,053 20,861 58,154

Total Population 4,064 41,041 114,918

Age Age 0-14 681 6,945 19,076

Age 15-24 480 4,425 11,929

Age 25-54 1,358 14,199 42,056

Age 55-64 606 5,626 15,355

Age 65+ 940 9,846 26,502

Race White 3,706 35,899 99,990

lack 51 960 3,608

Am In/AK Nat 1 21 46

Haaiian N/A 4 11

Hipanic 95 1,116 3,080

Aian 131 2,146 5,608

Multi-Racial 74 850 2,448

Other 6 53 138

Income Median $150,943 $116,960 $108,523

< $15,000 33 557 2,245

$15,000-$24,999 35 424 1,682

$25,000-$34,999 16 589 2,423

$35,000-$49,999 36 1,124 3,483

$50,000-$74,999 161 2,115 6,353

$75,000-$99,999 145 1,971 5,385

$100,000-$149,999 328 3,172 9,260

$150,000-$199,999 235 2,111 6,000

> $200,000 530 3,938 9,822

Houing Total Unit 1,627 17,257 50,502

Occupied 1,520 16,001 46,654

Oner Occupied 1,429 13,650 36,979

Renter Occupied 91 2,351 9,675

Vacant 106 1,256 3,848
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Parcel Map
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Floor Plan
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Propert Information
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Rare opportunit to acquire an
extraordinar propert on Rte.19
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